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AGENCY Contact  Address City, State, Zip Email Phone # Fax 

Abilities First 
 

Marissa St. John 167 Myers Corners Rd 
Suite 102 

Wappingers Falls, 
NY 12590 

marrisast.john@abilitiesfirstny.org 

 

845-298-2090  
 

845-764-9009  

Bilinguals Inc. 
dba.Achieve Beyond* 
 

Tara Ramondelli 1311 Mamaroneck 
Ave Suite 150 

White Plains, NY         
10605 

HVEvaluations@achievebeyondusa.com 

tramondelli@achievebeyondusa.com 

914-328-2868 
Ext. 516 

914-328-2973 

Mid Island Therapy 
dba. All About Kids* 
 

Rosanne Cosgrove, 
CPSE Evaluation 
Referrals 

255 Executive Dr. 
Suite 101 
 

Plainview, NY 11803 Rosanne.Cosgrove@aakcares.com, 914-251-0905 
Ext. 614 

914-251-1266 
 

Hudson Valley Early 
Childhood Center  
(UCP) 

Aimee Martine 15 Mount Ebo Road 
So 
 

Brewster,  
NY 10509 
 

aimeemartine@hvcpa.org 
 
 

845-878-9078 
Ext. 5555 

845-278-6984  

Easter Seals Lisa Smacchia 
 

PO BOX 207  
70 Columbus Avenue 

Valhalla, NY 10595 lsmacchia@eastersealsny.org 

 

914-328-1578 914-328-1716 

HTA of New York, 
Inc.* 

Leslie Lupetin 11 Peekskill Hollow 
Rd.    P.O. Box 534 

Putnam Valley,  
NY 10579 

Leslie@htaofny.com 
 

845-528-2011 845-528-2012  

JCC of 
MidWestchester 

Heather Hogan 999 Wilmot Rd 
 

Scarsdale, NY 
10583 

hoganh@jccmw.org 

 
 

914-472-7300 

Ext. 821 

 
 

Elizabeth Seton* Heather Webb 
 

317 North Street 
 

White Plains,  
NY 10605 

hwebb@colemanschool.org 914-597-4050  914-397-1765  

Milestones for 
Munchkins*  
(In collaboration with 
Kinderwise) 

Pat Harte 534 Route 6 
 
Mailing Address: 
PO Box 421 

Mahopac, NY 
10541 
North Salem, NY 
10560 

path@kinderwise.org 

 

914-584-5818 206-666-

4979 

Northern Westchester  
Center for Speech  
Disorders * 

Deborah Cardenas 344 Main Street Mount Kisco,  
NY 10549 

deborahacardenas@gmail.com 914-666-9553 
Ext. 103 

914-666-9302  

Somos Bilingues Jaridy Fabre, 
Program Director 

50 Hamilton St, 4th Flr, 
Ste. 9 

Dobbs Ferry, NY 
10522 

CPSE@SOMOSBILINGUESSLP.COM 
 

914-306-0863 914-206-

1062 

Westchester-Putnam 
TheraTeam* 

Janet Lowe 572 Route 6, Suite 
102 

Mahopac, NY 
10541 

Evaluations@wptherateam.com 
 

845-519-2295 
Ext. 1004 

845-519-2297 

Westcop Therapeutic  
Nursery * 

Natalie Lattarulo P.O. Box 173 

(6 Old Tomahawk 

St) 

Granite Springs,  
NY 10527 

nlattarulo@westcop.org 

 
 
 

914-243-0501 914-243-0646  

* These agencies provide home-based evaluations 
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